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2024/9710906268/
2024/2534932483/
2024/9200790349/
2024/2616380224/
2024/3914105315/
2024/1650133582/
2024/9291160265/
2024/6890151305/
2024/6804988552/
2024/4821848836/
2024/2233423447/
2024/1057645580/
2024/9893709613/
2024/7477331550/
2024/2837510054/
2024/7852087387/
2024/6397757728/
2024/6575858046/
2024/8997464563/
2024/8404489013/
2024/1261021663/
2024/2191311291/
2024/4268498448/
2024/1128187052/
2024/4663553174/
2024/3727891204/
2024/9932344492/
2024/9092792389/
2024/8499955745/

ono

PbixkakoB ABaet AnekcaHaposumy
BaTtbipoBa PesaHa AligepoBHa
CkpunHuk Japba BanepbeBHa
MNorogmny Muxann Muxannosuy
Bnagnmupos Masen AnekcaHaposuy
KapTasues fAipocnas Bayecnasosuy
Mpumak OmuTpuii Bnagummposmy
WeTtnHuHa MNonnHa AnekceeBHa
Xaneukaa Onbra HMKonaeBHa
Kosanes Kupunn lOpbesuny
Tynukos Bnagnmup Butanoesuy
KysHeuos Bnagucnas Butanbesuny
CadpumH Muxaunn PycnaHoBmu

Mwuryn Aptem PycnaHosuy
MNogobaes MaKkcum Bnagmmuposuy
3axapwukos AHgpeli MaBnosuy
bagbipos Centeenm Ametosny
MaHg3s AnekcaHap Muxaiinosuy
Celitantnesa Censape unasepoBHa
Ko3akesuny MBaH KOHCTaHTMHOBUY
ATMEHKO KOHCTAHTWH KOPbEBUY
MNoaropHaa AHa UropesHa
Benunwaes 3gem Pyctemosuny
XapueHko borgaH Cepreesuy
depopos Cepreit Amutpuesmny
bpaHueBa AHXXennKa HnKkonaesHa
KYKOB HUKOJ/IA MBAHOBMY
CamkeBuny UrHat AnekcaHapoBmy
Kouap AnekcaHgp Hukonaesuu

OpuruHan
AOKYMeHTa
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2024/1689417971/
2024/8339303007/
2024/3194200589/
2024/5626861201/
2024/6444651761/
2024/3384758285/
2024/7866488817/
2024/6963715104/
2024/4264490533/

KapTbiwoBsa J/innma MeaHoBHa
Kaseukuit Bnagumup AHTOHOBUY
LWonoTtosa EkaTtepunHa BukToposHa
Memetos Cang des3nesny
CeitdynnaeB IMnnb I/LIAH OF/ibl
NleoHoB ApTém PomaHoBUY
HukonaeHko Hukuta Uropesny
Fopukos ApTém ApKaabesny
AIkyboB Pycnan Annaseposuny
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3,778
3,632
3,55
3,55
3,526
3,5
3,45
3,421

O O O O OO o o o

w W w W w w w ww

w W W w w w w b P

3,842
3,778
3,632
3,55
3,55
3,526
3,5
3,45
3,421



